
1 ОА11-10
Фирсова Милена 

Максимовна
1

2 ОА11-6

Котельникова 

Дарья Дмитриевна 1

3 ОА11-9

Карлушина Алёна 

Михайловна 1

4 ОА11-1
Савина Алиса 

Андреевна
1

5 ОА11-5

Свиридова 

Людмила 

Андреевна

1

6 ОА11-7

Шестаков 

Мирослав 

Александрович

1

7 ОА11-4
Шляхова Анна 

Сергеевна
1

8 ОА11-11

Красоткина 

Кристина 

Викторовна

1

9 ОА11-3
Кравцова Алена 

Андреевна
1

11 ОА11-2
Буравченко Иван 

Романович
1

12 ОА11-8
Цигулев Никита 

Васильевич
1

13
ОЗИО11(

К)-15

Киселёв Алексей 

Сергеевич
1

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
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